
BURGERS chicken
wow chicken bites x6
wow chicken bites x9

kids meal deal Student meal deal
choose between:

mini cheeseburger /
wow chicken bites x3
get both:

mini fries  
mini drink (soft drink, shake, water)

choose between:

WOW burger / 
wow chicken bites x6
get both:

wow fries 
wow drink (soft drink)

WOW hamburger
wow cheeseburger
WOW bacon cheeseburger
wow chicken burger
WOW Veggie burger
WOW vegan burger
mini hamburger
mini cheeseburger
mini bacon cheeseburger

free toppings
grilled mushrooms, grilled onions,

raw onions, jalapeŇos, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, ketchup, mayo, bbq, hot sauce, 

mustard,                  sauce 

€7.50 €11.95

sides
fries
garlic butter fries
chilli fries
onion rings
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7.95
8.95
9.45
8.95
8.95
7.95
6.95
7.45
7.95

7.45
10.45

3.95
4.45
6.45
5.45

Desserts
thick shakes
(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel, oreo)

sundae
(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel)

5.95

5.45
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BURGERS chicken
Wow chicken bites x6
wow chicken bites x9

WOW hamburger
wow cheeseburger
WOW bacon cheeseburger
WOW Chicken burger
WOW Veggie burger
WOW vegan burger
mini hamburger
mini cheeseburger
mini bacon cheeseburger

sides
fries
garlic butter fries
chilli fries
onion rings

Desserts
thick shakes
(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel, oreo)

sundae
(vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel)

free toppings
grilled mushrooms, grilled onions,

raw onions, jalapenos, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, ketchup, mayo, bbq, hot sauce, 

mustard,                  sauce 

kids meal deal
choose between:

mini cheeseburger /
wow chicken bites x3
get both:

mini fries  
mini drink (soft drink, shake, water)

€7.50

Student meal deal
choose between:

WOW burger /
wow chicken bites x6
get both:

wow fries 
wow drink (soft drink)

€11.95

7.95
8.95
9.45
8.95
8.95
7.95
6.95
7.45
7.95

7.45
10.45

3.95
4.45
6.45
5.45

5.95

5.45


